
A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
36° NUTATA LONGA

5 Agosto 2007
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoSessoCalottinaPosiz.

PaoloPaolucci Seniores Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .18.22M21

MassimilianoMontanari Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .18.25M342

LucaDi Jacovo M40 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .18.36M13

BernardoSala M25 A.S.D. Umbria Nuoto 0 .19.07M394

SilvioSilvestrelli Juniores Vela Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .19.21M2015

GaetanoDelli Guanti M45 S.S.D Natatorium Trevis 0 .19.51M126

MarcoUrbini M40 Rinascita Team Romagna 0 .20.11M297

AlessandroAndreani Juniores Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .20.15M2478

AndreaMattutini M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .20.17M99

FabioStrocchi M45 A.S.D. Fanatik Team 0 .20.19M20610

FrancescaRosati Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.15F12511

FedericaMatrisciano Juniores Delphinia S. Benedetto 0 .21.16F2212

MarcoPaghi M45 C.S. Velathri Nuoto 0 .21.17M15613

LorenzoMarchionni Seniores OMM Nuoto Pallanuoto 0 .21.18M14114

ValentinaTorcoletti Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.21F12315

MassimoPimpinelli Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .21.34M1016

LucaGiovannucci Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.59M9517

FilippoLignola M40 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .22.08M8218

FabrizioCametti M35 Aurelia Nuoto 0 .22.21M11519

LucaMalagnini M40 S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .22.24M21320

AlbertoBacchin Juniores Ispra Nuoto 0 .22.38M25221

ClaudioBerrini M50 Pol. Comunale Riccione 0 .22.39M3222

AndreaGrazioli Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .22.41M823

VeronicaVerna Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .22.47F12624

Claudio EnricoPrandi M45 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .22.50M10125

AndreaRagazzoni Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .22.52M13926

MassimoGucciardi M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .22.54M19327

StefanoLandi M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .22.57M19228

MatteoBisio Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .23.07M9229

WalterPambianchi M40 Centro Nuoto Bastia 0 .23.14M20930

SimonaSimonetti Cadetti A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .23.18F22231

AlessandroSeveri Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.28M12232

FrancescoSteffanoni Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .23.32M8633

LauraPascucci Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.34F1934

RobertoTonelli M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.35M7835

GiadaPucci M30 Pol. Comunale Riccione 0 .23.41F3336

EdoardoMensitieri Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .23.46M23837

FlaviaMedori M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.55F2338
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ClaudioBettiol M30 S.S.D Natatorium Trevis 0 .24.03M1539

AlessandroPiersantelli M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .24.08M15040

GiuseppeMigliorati M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .24.09M4141

EnricoAndreucci Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.11M2842

FrancescoSordoni Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.13M11043

ElenaBacchin Juniores Ispra Nuoto 0 .24.14F25344

ChiaraPrevitero Ragazzi A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .24.16F2645

LucaSimonetti Es A Nuoto Loreto A.S.D. 0 .24.17M22346

FrancescoCasalino Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.18M22447

AroldoBruni Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.29M26048

EdiFalchieri M55 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .24.35M15549

ClaudioDi Giuseppe M50 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .24.36M15350

AlessandroLuzzi Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.39M24251

MicheleMolinelli Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.40M22152

AlessioGaudino Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.41M6053

GiovanniSantini M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.42M12954

ChiaraConcolino Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.43F3055

LauraGirotti Ragazzi A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .24.44F19556

AndreaFrattini M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.45M9657

GiammariaTombari Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.46M3158

AndreaMei Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.57M25459

EnricoSartini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .24.58M14260

GiovacchinoRosati M35 Polisportiva TMC 0 .25.00M2461

StefanoCamilli Meletani M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.10M11662

RiccardoFuriassi Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.11M16763

OmarFranca Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.19M20764

MirkoVotta M30 Libertas R.N. Perugia 0 .25.20M12765

AlbertoPratelli Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.22M27466

DanieleSammaritani Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.24M19967

MarcoBuoncompagni M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.25M10368

FrancescoPiersanti M30 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .25.27M27669

IvanGiovagnini M35 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .25.31M13770

TommasoGabbianelli Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.33M9471

CristianoRossi M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.38M10072

GiulioGiorgini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.42M19773

AliceSoldi Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.46F3574

MircoBucci Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .25.51M19875

MaurizioCenci M45 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .26.01M3676

IsaccoPaci della Costanza Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.06M11177

AldoVanni M55 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .26.07M20278

EmanuelLuciotti M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .26.13M18179

MorenaOmiccioli M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .26.15F10880
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LauraGraciotti Es A Nuoto Loreto A.S.D. 0 .26.16F11481

CarolinaBevilacqua Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .26.17F5382

FilippoSantinelli Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.20M11383

LorenzoDeangelis M30 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .26.22M1184

ChristianRosati M30 A.S.D. Sport per tutti 0 .26.35M685

LuciaIppoliti Seniores Rari Nentes Marche 0 .26.38F15786

AngeloDi Tommaso Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.41M9187

PietroBambara M25 N.C. Seregno 0 .26.43M24088

RobertoBambara Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.46M23989

DaniloVeschi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.48M24390

Simone MariaD'Angelo Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .26.56M17891

AlessandroMontelatici M35 Libertas R.N. Perugia 0 .27.00M12892

AlessandroDe Angelis Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.04M25593

LucaMancinelli degli Esposti M35 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .27.06M16094

CristianCorsini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.08M795

AntonioSalomone M40 A.S.D. Fanatik Team 0 .27.11M17996

GiacomoCaverni Amatore under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.12M7297

LaviniaDobloni Es A A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .27.15F27098

GilbertoGargamelli Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.20M11799

MirkoSamoncini M30 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .27.21M16100

VincenzoCappelletti M55 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .27.27M13101

BassoMarolla M55 A.S.D. Termoli Nuoto 0 .27.29M191102

SabrinaFurlani Es A Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .27.30F225103

FedericoCarloni M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .27.33M104104

ArnaldoColetti M55 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .27.34M164105

EdithCigana Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.36F226106

TeaGazzoni M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .27.40F194107

DavideZaffini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.46M97108

ErosFerri M45 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .27.54M250109

Ferruccio GiovanniRavagli M40 Bergamo Nuoto 0 .27.58M55110

MicheleGuidi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .27.59M232111

GiorgioCotani M50 Albatros Nuoto Gioia 0 .28.00M27112

AndreaGuerra M30 Peter Pan S.C. 0 .28.09M134113

LucaParolini Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .28.10M220114

SimoneCamilloni Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .28.11M211115

RobertaBacciglieri M40 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .28.14F154116

DomenicantonioCasolino M80 A.S.D. Termoli Nuoto 0 .28.17M152117

AntonioCrespi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .28.22M185118

EnricoRedenti M45 N.C. 91 Parma 0 .28.26M49119

EvaGiusini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .28.33F208120

SergioPierfederici M60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .28.43M102121

ClaudiaBarbieri M35 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .28.46F68122
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AndreaMondi M25 Polisportiva TMC 0 .28.48M25123

StephaneBrocca M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .28.52M90124

MatteoMolinelli Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .28.56M216125

NadiaDiotallevi M40 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.02F40126

RemoFuriassi Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.15M170127

AdrianoAngelucci Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.17M269128

DaniloBonerba M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .29.26M163129

GianlucaCesaretti M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .29.31M98130

GuidoColonna Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.33M169131

AndreaPorta Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.34M212132

MauroMingoia M70 Vela Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.35M177133

StefanoRagazzoni Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.36M138134

IlariaPigna Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .29.45F245135

AntonioCoppola M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .29.46M107136

MassimoLeardini M35 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.59M249137

CedricRateau M25 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .30.03M57138

MarioDrera Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.04M234139

StefanoLevantesi Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.06M217140

LorenzoGlorio M25 A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .30.08M231141

MarcoPasquale M35 Rari Nantes Trento 0 .30.11M133142

LucaValentini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.12M84143

AndreaCarnevali M25 Polisportiva TMC 0 .30.15M264144

GiovanniMazzotti M45 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .30.23M236145

FrancescoTerminesi Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.29M132146

LucaCasiraghi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.31M64147

AlbertoBenini Es A Coop. Nord-Est Parma 0 .30.34M48148

MatteoRondina M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .30.36M105149

LucianoLugli Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.38M81150

PaoloBalicchia M65 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .30.40M162151

GiulioDarvo Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .30.51M219152

WilsonSantinelli Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.01M58153

FilippoDormi Amatore under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.08M182154

ElenaTomassini Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.13F74155

MassimoPupita Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.20M190156

ValerioRizzo Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.22M241157

GiuseppeScavolini Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.23M140158

LucianoFurlani Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.24M227159

AlessandroSartori Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.26M121160

RiccardoBicaroni M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .31.37M158161

AlessiaGentili M25 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .31.47F3162

GiordanoDiotallevi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .31.55M246163

VittorioErcolessi Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.08M130164
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FabioPentucci Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.11M173165

NicolaAgostini M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.27M112166

TommasoFulvi Ugolini Es A A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.33M75167

MassimoFulvi Ugolini M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.37M109168

MariannaBartolucci M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.39F210169

DonatellaBruschi M50 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .32.44F144170

AndreaRossi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.45M51171

SergioShawo Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.50M93172

Marco LeopoldoTodesca Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.54M14173

LucianoRoberti Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .32.55M174174

CristinaFeliziani M50 Coop. Soc. S.D. Futura 0 .32.57F259175

MarcoAiello Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.00M188176

MarcoVenturi Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.04M186177

FedericoDarderi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.06M233178

PaoloGaggia M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .33.18M99179

GuidoRicci Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.27M147180

ManuelaMarchetti Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.30F67181

GianlucaPoerio Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.40M187182

AntonioBenedetti Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.41M21183

LucianoDe Santis Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.42M87184

DimitriFrancolini Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.47M165185

LuigiZonghetti Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.50M171186

MatteoGuiducci Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.54M263187

MarcoTomassini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .33.59M218188

NicolaGentili Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .34.00M59189

TommasoAvitabile Amatore under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .34.20M205190

GiovanniGuidi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .34.23M70191

GabrieleLo Iacono Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .34.33M149192

BarbaraBenetti M40 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .34.35F196193

AlbertoFontanella Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .34.47M168194

LudovicaSechi Es A S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .34.57F215195

RobertoPizzum Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.03M85196

FrancaDonnini M40 S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .35.07F214197

AlessandroAgostini Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.11M135198

LorenzoRossini Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.19M237199

EmanueleBracci Amatore under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.29M268200

VincenzoRago Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.31M251201

PietroDella Chiesa Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.34M235202

AndreaGaldenzi Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .35.47M189203

GianfrancoPanicali Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.04M176204

IvanDonati Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.05M66205

AlessandroGiovagnoni Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.06M43206
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GenoveseRanieri M50 U.S.D. Vis Nova 0 .36.13M69207

AndreaBorgogelli Avveduti Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.31M73208

GianlucaMorelli Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.34M5209

MatteoScarpellini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.37M180210

MicheleGentili Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.39M248211

RolandoBrocioli Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.41M200212

GiuseppeBerardi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.44M37213

Gian AldoCollina Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.45M80214

MarcoFerri Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.49M38215

MarcoFederoni Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .36.51M229216

Paolo MicheleRuti Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .37.02M79217

MarcoMoscatelli Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .37.10M261218

StefanoRoberti Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .37.12M88219

SilvanoLolli M55 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .37.18M159220

PasqualeCutrì M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .38.01M106221

FrancescoFederici M45 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .38.03M184222

FrancescoBertini Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.10M124223

HugoBouter Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.16M120224

LauraMoscatelli Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.21F262225

BettinaGunther Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.35F83226

MaurizioMarchetti Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.38M204227

EdoardoGanzer Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.41M63228

MatteoDionigi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .38.58M42229

DomenicoCriscuolo Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .39.16M54230

CesareRovaldi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .39.17M56231

MarcoPaci Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .39.21M175232

LucioLucchetti Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .40.11M230233

GiancarloTonucci Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .40.18M146234

PaoloSeri Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .40.31M266235

LambertoBettini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .40.55M244236

SalvatoreGrosso M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .41.11M136237

PaoloDi Demetrio Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .41.24M89238

WalterCanfora Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .41.40M267239

Anna MariaButtarini M70 U.S.D. Vis Nova 0 .42.04F151240

AldoBernabucci Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.14M62241

GabrieleMaggio Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.21M131242

OriettaDel Bianco Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.26F257243

RobertoValentini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.27M183244

FabrizioBruschi Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.30M271245

SergioD'Errico Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.40M119246

GianlucaAlberti Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .42.58M46247

GiuseppinaGiogli M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .43.06F145248
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EnricoMagini Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .43.13M20249

AndreasDeutsch Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .43.16M203250

GiancarloStradini Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .43.24M52251

BenedettaVerdini Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .43.36F4252

ClaudioBertozzi Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .44.03M76253

OmarPrencesvalle Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .44.20M166254

RobertoManna Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .44.51M228255

SimonePolverari Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .44.53M148256

MassimoCeresani Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .45.18M272257

PaoloLetizi Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .46.42M50258

StefanoBenini Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .46.43M47259

GiancarloCarlini Amatore 70-79 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .46.58M275260

WiliamMontagnani M60 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .48.33M161261

FrancescoPastore Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .48.53M17262

MassimoCazzola Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .48.55M18263

MichelePierucci Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .49.28M44264

StefanoMarrone Amatore under 20 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .51.08M256265

EvasioNotarangelo Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .51.35M71266

SilvioCamboni Amatore 40-49 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .51.40M118267

LetiziaPaolini Amatore 20-29 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .55.45F265268

NataliaSimoncelli Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .56.48F143269

AlfonsoOrazi Amatore 30-39 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .57.31M172270

PaoloPetrucci Amatore 50-59 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 0 .58.42M258271

AngeloCastellani Amatore 60-69 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 1 .05.01M273272

RomanoTullio Amatore 70-79 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto C.S.I. 1 .15.16M45273
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BernardoSala M25 A.S.D. Umbria Nuoto 0 .19.07391

RobertoTonelli M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.35782

GiovanniSantini M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.421293

StefanoCamilli Meletani M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.101164

PietroBambara M25 N.C. Seregno 0 .26.432405

AndreaMondi M25 Polisportiva TMC 0 .28.48256

CedricRateau M25 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .30.03577

LorenzoGlorio M25 A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .30.082318

AndreaCarnevali M25 Polisportiva TMC 0 .30.152649

NicolaAgostini M25 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.2711210
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AlessiaGentili M25 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .31.4731
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AndreaMattutini M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .20.1791

ClaudioBettiol M30 S.S.D Natatorium Trevis 0 .24.03152

AlessandroPiersantelli M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .24.081503

AndreaFrattini M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.45964

MirkoVotta M30 Libertas R.N. Perugia 0 .25.201275

MarcoBuoncompagni M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.251036

FrancescoPiersanti M30 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .25.272767

EmanuelLuciotti M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .26.131818

LorenzoDeangelis M30 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .26.22119

ChristianRosati M30 A.S.D. Sport per tutti 0 .26.35610

MirkoSamoncini M30 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .27.211611

AndreaGuerra M30 Peter Pan S.C. 0 .28.0913412

DaniloBonerba M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .29.2616313

GianlucaCesaretti M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .29.319814

RiccardoBicaroni M30 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .31.3715815
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GiadaPucci M30 Pol. Comunale Riccione 0 .23.41331

MariannaBartolucci M30 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.392102
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FabrizioCametti M35 Aurelia Nuoto 0 .22.211151

GiovacchinoRosati M35 Polisportiva TMC 0 .25.00242

IvanGiovagnini M35 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .25.311373

CristianoRossi M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.381004

AlessandroMontelatici M35 Libertas R.N. Perugia 0 .27.001285

LucaMancinelli degli Esposti M35 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .27.061606

FedericoCarloni M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .27.331047

StephaneBrocca M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .28.52908

MassimoLeardini M35 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.592499

MarcoPasquale M35 Rari Nantes Trento 0 .30.1113310

MatteoRondina M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .30.3610511

MassimoFulvi Ugolini M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.3710912

PasqualeCutrì M35 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .38.0110613
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ClaudiaBarbieri M35 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .28.46681
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LucaDi Jacovo M40 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .18.3611

MarcoUrbini M40 Rinascita Team Romagna 0 .20.11292

FilippoLignola M40 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .22.08823

LucaMalagnini M40 S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .22.242134

MassimoGucciardi M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .22.541935

StefanoLandi M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .22.571926

WalterPambianchi M40 Centro Nuoto Bastia 0 .23.142097

AntonioSalomone M40 A.S.D. Fanatik Team 0 .27.111798

Ferruccio GiovanniRavagli M40 Bergamo Nuoto 0 .27.58559

AntonioCoppola M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .29.4610710

PaoloGaggia M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .33.189911
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FlaviaMedori M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.55231

MorenaOmiccioli M40 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .26.151082

TeaGazzoni M40 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .27.401943

RobertaBacciglieri M40 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .28.141544

NadiaDiotallevi M40 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.02405

BarbaraBenetti M40 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .34.351966

FrancaDonnini M40 S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .35.072147
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GaetanoDelli Guanti M45 S.S.D Natatorium Trevis 0 .19.51121

FabioStrocchi M45 A.S.D. Fanatik Team 0 .20.192062

MarcoPaghi M45 C.S. Velathri Nuoto 0 .21.171563

Claudio EnricoPrandi M45 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .22.501014

MaurizioCenci M45 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .26.01365

ErosFerri M45 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .27.542506

EnricoRedenti M45 N.C. 91 Parma 0 .28.26497

GiovanniMazzotti M45 A.S.D. Seven Nuoto 0 .30.232368

FrancescoFederici M45 Adriakos Nuoto 0 .38.031849

mercoledì 8 agosto 2007 Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
36° NUTATA LONGA

5 Agosto 2007
CLASSIFICA MASTER

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoCalottinaPosiz.

ClaudioBerrini M50 Pol. Comunale Riccione 0 .22.39321

ClaudioDi Giuseppe M50 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .24.361532

GiorgioCotani M50 Albatros Nuoto Gioia 0 .28.00273

GenoveseRanieri M50 U.S.D. Vis Nova 0 .36.13694
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DonatellaBruschi M50 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .32.441441

CristinaFeliziani M50 Coop. Soc. S.D. Futura 0 .32.572592
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GiuseppeMigliorati M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .24.09411

EdiFalchieri M55 Nuovo Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .24.351552

AldoVanni M55 Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .26.072023

VincenzoCappelletti M55 Coop. Istr. Nuoto Fabriano 0 .27.27134

BassoMarolla M55 A.S.D. Termoli Nuoto 0 .27.291915

ArnaldoColetti M55 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .27.341646

SilvanoLolli M55 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .37.181597

SalvatoreGrosso M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .41.111368
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GiuseppinaGiogli M55 C.N.A. T99 Amici del nuoto 0 .43.061451
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SergioPierfederici M60 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .28.431021

WiliamMontagnani M60 Centro Nuoto Flaminio 0 .48.331612
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PaoloBalicchia M65 A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .30.401621
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MauroMingoia M70 Vela Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .29.351771
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Anna MariaButtarini M70 U.S.D. Vis Nova 0 .42.041511
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DomenicantonioCasolino M80 A.S.D. Termoli Nuoto 0 .28.171521
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LucaSimonetti Es A Nuoto Loreto A.S.D. 0 .24.172231

AlbertoBenini Es A Coop. Nord-Est Parma 0 .30.34482

TommasoFulvi Ugolini Es A A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .32.33753

mercoledì 8 agosto 2007 Pagina 1 di 1www.fanumfortunaenuoto.it



A.S.D. FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
36° NUTATA LONGA

5 Agosto 2007
CLASSIFICA AGONISTI

NomeCognome Categoria Nome Società TempoCalottinaPosiz.

LauraGraciotti Es A Nuoto Loreto A.S.D. 0 .26.161141

LaviniaDobloni Es A A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .27.152702

SabrinaFurlani Es A Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .27.302253

LudovicaSechi Es A S.S. Lazio Nuoto 0 .34.572154
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MassimilianoMontanari Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .18.25341

LucaGiovannucci Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.59952

AlessandroSeveri Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.281223

AlessioGaudino Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.41604

GiammariaTombari Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.46315
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ChiaraPrevitero Ragazzi A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .24.16261

ChiaraConcolino Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .24.43302

LauraGirotti Ragazzi A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .24.441953

CarolinaBevilacqua Ragazzi A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .26.17534
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SilvioSilvestrelli Juniores Vela Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .19.212011

AlessandroAndreani Juniores Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .20.152472

AlbertoBacchin Juniores Ispra Nuoto 0 .22.382523
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FedericaMatrisciano Juniores Delphinia S. Benedetto 0 .21.16221

ValentinaTorcoletti Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.211232

LauraPascucci Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .23.34193

ElenaBacchin Juniores Ispra Nuoto 0 .24.142534

AliceSoldi Juniores A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.46355
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TommasoGabbianelli Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .25.33941
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FrancescaRosati Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .21.151251

VeronicaVerna Cadetti A.S.D. Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 0 .22.471262

SimonaSimonetti Cadetti A.S.D. Osimo Nuoto 0 .23.182223
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PaoloPaolucci Seniores Pesaro Nuoto A.S.D. 0 .18.2221

LorenzoMarchionni Seniores OMM Nuoto Pallanuoto 0 .21.181412
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LuciaIppoliti Seniores Rari Nentes Marche 0 .26.381571
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GiacomoCaverni Amatore under 20 0 .27.12M721

FilippoDormi Amatore under 20 0 .31.08M1822

TommasoAvitabile Amatore under 20 0 .34.20M2053

EmanueleBracci Amatore under 20 0 .35.29M2684

StefanoMarrone Amatore under 20 0 .51.08M2565
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AndreaRagazzoni Amatore 20-29 0 .22.52M1391

EnricoAndreucci Amatore 20-29 0 .24.11M282

FrancescoSordoni Amatore 20-29 0 .24.13M1103

AlessandroLuzzi Amatore 20-29 0 .24.39M2424

MicheleMolinelli Amatore 20-29 0 .24.40M2215

AndreaMei Amatore 20-29 0 .24.57M2546

EnricoSartini Amatore 20-29 0 .24.58M1427

AlbertoPratelli Amatore 20-29 0 .25.22M2748

DanieleSammaritani Amatore 20-29 0 .25.24M1999

GiulioGiorgini Amatore 20-29 0 .25.42M19710

MircoBucci Amatore 20-29 0 .25.51M19811

IsaccoPaci della Costanza Amatore 20-29 0 .26.06M11112

CristianCorsini Amatore 20-29 0 .27.08M713

DavideZaffini Amatore 20-29 0 .27.46M9714

MatteoMolinelli Amatore 20-29 0 .28.56M21615

AdrianoAngelucci Amatore 20-29 0 .29.17M26916

StefanoLevantesi Amatore 20-29 0 .30.06M21717

FrancescoTerminesi Amatore 20-29 0 .30.29M13218

GiulioDarvo Amatore 20-29 0 .30.51M21919

FabioPentucci Amatore 20-29 0 .32.11M17320

MatteoGuiducci Amatore 20-29 0 .33.54M26321

AndreaGaldenzi Amatore 20-29 0 .35.47M18922

MarcoMoscatelli Amatore 20-29 0 .37.10M26123

AndreasDeutsch Amatore 20-29 0 .43.16M20324
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EvaGiusini Amatore 20-29 0 .28.33F2081

IlariaPigna Amatore 20-29 0 .29.45F2452

LauraMoscatelli Amatore 20-29 0 .38.21F2623

LetiziaPaolini Amatore 20-29 0 .55.45F2654
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MatteoBisio Amatore 30-39 0 .23.07M921

FrancescoSteffanoni Amatore 30-39 0 .23.32M862

FrancescoCasalino Amatore 30-39 0 .24.18M2243

AroldoBruni Amatore 30-39 0 .24.29M2604

OmarFranca Amatore 30-39 0 .25.19M2075

FilippoSantinelli Amatore 30-39 0 .26.20M1136

AngeloDi Tommaso Amatore 30-39 0 .26.41M917

DaniloVeschi Amatore 30-39 0 .26.48M2438

Simone MariaD'Angelo Amatore 30-39 0 .26.56M1789

MicheleGuidi Amatore 30-39 0 .27.59M23210

LucaParolini Amatore 30-39 0 .28.10M22011

GuidoColonna Amatore 30-39 0 .29.33M16912

AndreaPorta Amatore 30-39 0 .29.34M21213

WilsonSantinelli Amatore 30-39 0 .31.01M5814

MassimoPupita Amatore 30-39 0 .31.20M19015

ValerioRizzo Amatore 30-39 0 .31.22M24116

AlessandroSartori Amatore 30-39 0 .31.26M12117

GiordanoDiotallevi Amatore 30-39 0 .31.55M24618

LucianoRoberti Amatore 30-39 0 .32.55M17419

LucianoDe Santis Amatore 30-39 0 .33.42M8720

DimitriFrancolini Amatore 30-39 0 .33.47M16521

GiovanniGuidi Amatore 30-39 0 .34.23M7022

AlessandroAgostini Amatore 30-39 0 .35.11M13523

LorenzoRossini Amatore 30-39 0 .35.19M23724

VincenzoRago Amatore 30-39 0 .35.31M25125

GianfrancoPanicali Amatore 30-39 0 .36.04M17626

IvanDonati Amatore 30-39 0 .36.05M6627

AlessandroGiovagnoni Amatore 30-39 0 .36.06M4328

AndreaBorgogelli Avveduti Amatore 30-39 0 .36.31M7329

MicheleGentili Amatore 30-39 0 .36.39M24830

GiuseppeBerardi Amatore 30-39 0 .36.44M3731

MarcoFerri Amatore 30-39 0 .36.49M3832

StefanoRoberti Amatore 30-39 0 .37.12M8833

HugoBouter Amatore 30-39 0 .38.16M12034

MatteoDionigi Amatore 30-39 0 .38.58M4235

PaoloSeri Amatore 30-39 0 .40.31M26636

PaoloDi Demetrio Amatore 30-39 0 .41.24M8937

GianlucaAlberti Amatore 30-39 0 .42.58M4638
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RobertoManna Amatore 30-39 0 .44.51M22839

AlfonsoOrazi Amatore 30-39 0 .57.31M17240
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EdithCigana Amatore 30-39 0 .27.36F2261

OriettaDel Bianco Amatore 30-39 0 .42.26F2572

BenedettaVerdini Amatore 30-39 0 .43.36F43
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MassimoPimpinelli Amatore 40-49 0 .21.34M101

AndreaGrazioli Amatore 40-49 0 .22.41M82

EdoardoMensitieri Amatore 40-49 0 .23.46M2383

AlessandroDe Angelis Amatore 40-49 0 .27.04M2554

GilbertoGargamelli Amatore 40-49 0 .27.20M1175

SimoneCamilloni Amatore 40-49 0 .28.11M2116

AntonioCrespi Amatore 40-49 0 .28.22M1857

LucaValentini Amatore 40-49 0 .30.12M848

LucaCasiraghi Amatore 40-49 0 .30.31M649

AndreaRossi Amatore 40-49 0 .32.45M5110

SergioShawo Amatore 40-49 0 .32.50M9311

MarcoAiello Amatore 40-49 0 .33.00M18812

FedericoDarderi Amatore 40-49 0 .33.06M23313

GianlucaPoerio Amatore 40-49 0 .33.40M18714

AntonioBenedetti Amatore 40-49 0 .33.41M2115

LuigiZonghetti Amatore 40-49 0 .33.50M17116

MarcoTomassini Amatore 40-49 0 .33.59M21817

NicolaGentili Amatore 40-49 0 .34.00M5918

GabrieleLo Iacono Amatore 40-49 0 .34.33M14919

RobertoPizzum Amatore 40-49 0 .35.03M8520

GianlucaMorelli Amatore 40-49 0 .36.34M521

MatteoScarpellini Amatore 40-49 0 .36.37M18022

MarcoFederoni Amatore 40-49 0 .36.51M22923

Paolo MicheleRuti Amatore 40-49 0 .37.02M7924

CesareRovaldi Amatore 40-49 0 .39.17M5625

MarcoPaci Amatore 40-49 0 .39.21M17526

LucioLucchetti Amatore 40-49 0 .40.11M23027

LambertoBettini Amatore 40-49 0 .40.55M24428

WalterCanfora Amatore 40-49 0 .41.40M26729

AldoBernabucci Amatore 40-49 0 .42.14M6230

RobertoValentini Amatore 40-49 0 .42.27M18331

FabrizioBruschi Amatore 40-49 0 .42.30M27132

SergioD'Errico Amatore 40-49 0 .42.40M11933

EnricoMagini Amatore 40-49 0 .43.13M2034

OmarPrencesvalle Amatore 40-49 0 .44.20M16635

SimonePolverari Amatore 40-49 0 .44.53M14836

MichelePierucci Amatore 40-49 0 .49.28M4437

SilvioCamboni Amatore 40-49 0 .51.40M11838
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BettinaGunther Amatore 40-49 0 .38.35F831
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RiccardoFuriassi Amatore 50-59 0 .25.11M1671

RobertoBambara Amatore 50-59 0 .26.46M2392

RemoFuriassi Amatore 50-59 0 .29.15M1703

StefanoRagazzoni Amatore 50-59 0 .29.36M1384

MarioDrera Amatore 50-59 0 .30.04M2345

LucianoLugli Amatore 50-59 0 .30.38M816

GiuseppeScavolini Amatore 50-59 0 .31.23M1407

Marco LeopoldoTodesca Amatore 50-59 0 .32.54M148

MarcoVenturi Amatore 50-59 0 .33.04M1869

PietroDella Chiesa Amatore 50-59 0 .35.34M23510

Gian AldoCollina Amatore 50-59 0 .36.45M8011

EdoardoGanzer Amatore 50-59 0 .38.41M6312

GiancarloTonucci Amatore 50-59 0 .40.18M14613

GabrieleMaggio Amatore 50-59 0 .42.21M13114

ClaudioBertozzi Amatore 50-59 0 .44.03M7615

PaoloLetizi Amatore 50-59 0 .46.42M5016

StefanoBenini Amatore 50-59 0 .46.43M4717

FrancescoPastore Amatore 50-59 0 .48.53M1718

MassimoCazzola Amatore 50-59 0 .48.55M1819

EvasioNotarangelo Amatore 50-59 0 .51.35M7120

PaoloPetrucci Amatore 50-59 0 .58.42M25821
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ElenaTomassini Amatore 50-59 0 .31.13F741

ManuelaMarchetti Amatore 50-59 0 .33.30F672

NataliaSimoncelli Amatore 50-59 0 .56.48F1433
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LucianoFurlani Amatore 60-69 0 .31.24M2271

VittorioErcolessi Amatore 60-69 0 .32.08M1302

GuidoRicci Amatore 60-69 0 .33.27M1473

AlbertoFontanella Amatore 60-69 0 .34.47M1684

RolandoBrocioli Amatore 60-69 0 .36.41M2005

FrancescoBertini Amatore 60-69 0 .38.10M1246

MaurizioMarchetti Amatore 60-69 0 .38.38M2047

DomenicoCriscuolo Amatore 60-69 0 .39.16M548

GiancarloStradini Amatore 60-69 0 .43.24M529

MassimoCeresani Amatore 60-69 0 .45.18M27210

AngeloCastellani Amatore 60-69 1 .05.01M27311
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GiancarloCarlini Amatore 70-79 0 .46.58M2751

RomanoTullio Amatore 70-79 1 .15.16M452
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